This document remains property of CSM MACHINERY srl and OAKLEY INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY inc.
All rights are reserved.
Universal
Bending Machine
CNC bending machine with one bending
unit, designed for automatic multi-plane
bending of heating elements in a wide
range of shapes, sizes, and angles.

 − Ø 8,00–8,50 mm (.314–.334”): up to 2 elements per cycle
 − Ø > 8,50 mm (.334”): 1 element per cycle
Mod. 170/50.A30000 Standard Head + Heavy-Duty Head (optional) + Small Radii Head (optional)
Range of diameters of heat treated heating elements 6,3–12,5 mm (.248–.492") Up to 16 mm (.629") Up to 8,5 mm (.334")
Bending roll diameter 18–60 mm (0.7–2.4") 33–60 mm (1.3–2.4") 12–17 mm (0.47–0.67")
REV 16  - JUNE 30th, 2026UNIVERSAL BENDING MACHINE PAGE 66
Options
BENDING HEADS
Optional heads to extend the machine’s working range.
ROTATING CLAMP - 3D OPTION
Adds the 3rd CNC axis for automatic multiplane bending of 3D heating elements.
Model Description
171/50.000000 Heavy-Duty Head - extends max. element diameter up to 16 mm (.629”).
Supplied with a bending roll of Ø 33 mm (1.299”); additional roll diameters available in the Tooling section below.
Single element per cycle only.
170/52.100S00 Small Radii Head - enables tight-radius bending using bending rolls of diameter 12–17 mm (.472–.669”); suitable for elements with
diameter up to 8,5 mm (.334”).
Single element per cycle only.
Model Element Ø Description
170/50.000R01 Up to Ø 12 mm (.472”) Rotating Clamp - Adds the 3rd CNC axis, enabling automatic multiplane bending.

For the Small Radii Head, the desired bending roll diameter must be specified by the customer at the time of order.
REV 16  - JUNE 30th, 2026UNIVERSAL BENDING MACHINE PAGE 77
Options
TOOLING - Bending Rolls and Clamps
Bending rolls and clamp units for all head configurations.
EXTENSIONS FOR ELEMENTS OVER 3,000 mm (118”) IN LENGTH
The machine is supplied as standard for a maximum element length of 3.000 mm (118”).
Rear extensions can be added and combined to reach the required working length, up to a maximum of 9.000 mm (354”).
Model Description
065.08.146-00 Bending roll for Standard Head — roll diameter Ø 18–60 mm (0.7–2.4"); diameter to be specified by customer
P3967*0 Bending roll for Heavy-Duty Head — roll diameter Ø 33–60 mm (1.3–2.4"); diameter to be specified by customer
PM00018912*0 Bending roll for Small Radii Head — roll diameter Ø 12–17 mm (.472–.669"); diameter to be specified by customer
PM00001555*0 Short-body bending roll for Standard Head with Rotating Clamp (3D elements) — roll diameter Ø 18–60 mm (0.7–2.4"); diameter to be specified by customer
PM00001371*0 Clamp unit for Rotating Clamp; diameter of the heating element to be specified by customer
Model Description
170/50.PR1000 Rear extension 1,000 mm (40") — for elements up to 4,000 mm (158")
170/50.PR2000 Rear extension 2,000 mm (80") — for elements up to 5,000 mm (197")
170/50.PR3000 Rear extension 3,000 mm (120") — for elements up to 6,000 mm (236")
170/50.PR4000 Rear extension 4,000 mm (160") — for elements up to 7,000 mm (276")
170/50.PR5000 Rear extension 5,000 mm (200") — for elements up to 8,000 mm (315")
170/50.PR6000 Rear extension 6,000 mm (240") — for elements up to 9,000 mm (354")
REV 16  - JUNE 30th, 2026UNIVERSAL BENDING MACHINE PAGE 88
Options
LASER SCANNER
Mod. 170/50.PRPE00